SANDOWN PROVINCIAL: 19 March 2023

Kennel closes 13:09
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TDOGS

.com.au
R1 Sportsbet Make It a Multi PRIZE MONEY R2 Green Light on Podcast (0-2 W) (300+) PRIZE MONEY
13:54 | Other 515m $2,930 1444 | Other 595m $4,070
13:54 19 Mar $1,900 - $590 - $295 - $145 14:14 19 Mar $2,640 - $815 - $410 - $205
$1.9K - $590 - $290 - $140 $2.6K - $810 - $410 - $200
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Celestial Night Go Seek Carrigan
1 BKB Darren Archer N/A NBT 1 WBK D angela langton 3172 NBT
=== Master Of Dreams o o === Caesars Palace
o /-m BKD Olivia Cartechini 6535 NBT w/m BED MARK DELBRIDGE 8553 NBT
E— E—
Galloping Drogon My Margot
3 WBK Dp g 8 Robert Conway 62 NBT 3 RF% & John Brown 1383 NBT
Redeemer Ruslie B1ye Georgie
BED Russell Edwards 4436  NBT 4 B Robert Conway 6844  NBT
Minter Win
5 FB Joy Reinke 2447 NBT 5 Vacant Box
Pickled Piper Slick Amy
E BKB P Shona Crawford 3 NBT E BKB Brett Hunter 4764  NBT
P Where's My Cash
Aston Monitor N
BKD John Bosnich 2483  NBT BKD Kyle Goodwin 7424  NBT
i Loved By You
Minister Mentor
E BK D Jason Thompson 32 NBT E BK D Peter Desmond 6561  NBT
/-7, No More Jobs
,/9; BD D ) Frank Italia 645 NBT
-~ .
Firebird Flyer
10 RF B Matthew Marshall 8465  NBT
R3 Blackbook on Watchdog App (0-2 W) (300+) PRIZE MONEY R4 Download the Watchdog App PRIZE MONEY
14:37 | Other 595m $4,070 14:57 | Other515m $3,440
14:37 19 Mar $2,640 - $815 - $410 - $205 14:57 19 Mar $2,230 - $690 - $345 - $175
$2.6K - $810 - $410 - $200 $2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Kath's Girl Carry On Jill
1 BB Anne Carr 7686  NBT 1 B2 Tim Britton 3253 NBT
== Pulse m=== |nfra Bang Ban
=2-= BKB Gavin Clifton 6564  NBT =7= BDD g Bang Andrew Broadley 2665  NBT
E— E—
Zambora Colt ) Our Georgie )
3 BKD Suzanne Mannion 4255 NBT 3 BDB Lorraine Langley 8424 NBT
Rothwell Whinny Treasure Tears )
BD B Ronald Dunne 5676 NBT 4 BKB Robert Britton 6225 NBT
Magic Eyeliner
5 FB Bty Greg Johnson 5645  NBT 5 Vacant Box
Renegade Ruslie Wadelock Harry :
E WKE® Russell Edwards 4716 NBT E WBKD Justin Bowman 2862 NBT
Sunnyside Clover lvy's Joy
Sunny David Geall 0747  NBT BDB JEFFREY BRITTON 1334 NBT
Dundee Fidget
You'Re In Luck (SCR) Lina Repici 0526  NBT LTFB GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH 6576  NBT
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 1 of 3



SANDOWN PROVINCIAL: 19 March 2023

R5 sandowngreyhounds.com.au (2-4 Wins) Gdr
15:16 | Other 715m
15:16 19 Mar
NAME TRAINER
Extreme Rage
FB Tim Britton

Targod Shirley .
BK B Justin Bowman

Spirit Ener,
Bkg oSy

Hooroo Tears
WBD B Aaron Farley

Vacant Box

Downed By Law
BK D Matthew Marshall

Lederhosen Boy
FD angela langton

Rumour Has It .
BD B Ken Bailey

R7 Launching Pad Final April 6
15:57 | Other 515m
15:57 19 Mar
NAME TRAINER
Bourne Supremacy . .
1 WD Bobi Veleski
=== External Link
wZ-= BKD Paul Pace
ams Lightnin,
JBK B 8 & Renata Silva
Trapped
BE Dpp Maria Rudd
Smooth Cruiser
BK D Malcolm Carr

Slin§shot Woody ) .
RBD Emily Azzopardi

Reality Mask
WBK D

E Forbes Debut
BK B

Donna Pace

Scott Forbes

RO greyhoundfacts.com.au (2-3 Wins)
16:35 | Other 515m
16:35 19 Mar
NAME TRAINER
French Wood .
1 ER David Kerr

Sir Nathan
BD D Eddie Lieshout

z

Animal Kingdom (SCR) Gerry Orr

Folk Slayer
WBE B Martin Absalom
Vacant Box

Returning Tide
BK D angela langton

El Crimp Adore
WF D Dawn Johnston

Westar Alfredo
BK D JEFFREY BRITTON
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Cassandra Rademaker

Kennel closes 13:09

PRIZE MONEY

$6,170

$4,040 - $1,215 - $610 - $305
$4K - $1.2K - $610 - $300

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6421 NBT
2547 NBT
6163 NBT
6468 NBT
4345 NBT
4442 NBT
4461 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$3,440
$2,230- $690 - $345 - $175
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8241 NBT
6352 NBT
8275 NBT
5463 NBT
2641 NBT
3473 NBT
7266 NBT
6184 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$3,440
$2,230 - $690 - $345 - $175
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1427 NBT
3353 NBT
3167 NBT
2688 NBT
1215 NBT
2762 NBT
4541 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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R6 Launching Pad Heats This Thursday!
15:39 | Other 595m
15:39 19 Mar
NAME TRAINER

Shanlyn Hunter
BK D Raymond Shiells

Louie

WBK D Michael Vaughan

Aston Sunset .
BK B Chris Johannsen

Zambora Charlie
BK D

Aimee Drew
Sgring Gonzales )
BD D Ken Bailey
Jams Bolt )
BE B Renata Silva

Going Alright .
BKB Chris Johannsen

Lektra Rhino .
BK D David Knocker
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RS Sportsbet Go the Blue Dog
16:19 | Other 515m
16:19 19 Mar
NAME TRAINER

Rachael's Tears .
BK B Robert Britton

Majestic Ja
BKDJ Jay Malcolm Carr

Garry Stun On
WBE D Cole Brett

Meet Joe Black
BK D Rebecca Romyn

Daintree Lad
BD D John Carr

Don't Ignore Me
BKW B Robert Pallotta

Plan Ahead
BED angela langton

Ethan's Thunder
BKD

cof - | o [E -~ I

Brian Selleck
R10 Grv Vicbred Series Ht1
16:56 | Other 515m
16:56 19 Mar
NAME TRAINER
Koh Samui
BK D Dawn Johnston

Pest Management .
WBE B Paul Mathieson

Smooth Talker
BK D Malcolm Carr

Fred Rose

WBK D Jeffrey Chignell
Vacant Box

Wobbly Boots

BKB JEFFREY BRITTON

Minter Frost

BD D Joy Reinke
Tiger Time
BDD Debbie Goudge

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$6,190

$4,020 - $1,240 - $620 - $310
$4K - $1.2K - $620 - $310

LAST 4 BEST T/D
0433 NBT
5645 NBT
6257 NBT
5221 NBT
7131 NBT
5463 NBT
5457 NBT
1152 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$5,360
$3,470 - $1,080 - $540 - $270
$3.4K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1417 NBT
4147 NBT
6124 NBT
4624 NBT
4317 NBT
4237 NBT
3164 29.35
5521 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$3,440
$2,230 - $690 - $345 - $175
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST4  BESTT/D
3186 NBT
1412 NBT
4576 30.00
1225 NBT
6714 NBT
5118 NBT
1141 NBT
Page 2 of 3



SANDOWN PROVINCIAL: 19 March 2023

R11 Grv Vicbred Series Ht2
17:12 | Other 515m
17:12 19 Mar
NAME

. You Ember
1 EQ

== Aston Kalkara
BKD

3

4]
5
6
7
8

Colden Mina

BK D

Mystic Moment
BK'B

Ultimate Teddy
BKD

Shima Punga

BK D

One's Obsession

LTBD D

Triumph
BK D P

TRAINER

Jason Caley
Dustin Drew

Tim Britton
angela langton
Frank Andrighetto
Brad Sands
Jessica Hopkins

Jason Thompson

Kennel closes 13:09

PRIZE MONEY

$3,440

$2,230 - $690 - $345 - $175
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST4  BESTT/D
3257  30.36
3422 NBT
4121 NBT
3231 NBT
1482  NBT
6243  NBT
1233 NBT
7327  NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R12 Grv Vicbred Series Ht3
17:27 | Other 515m
17:27 19 Mar
NAME

1

oo - | o JOM ~ [

Victory Fire
BK B

Ebony Riot

BKB Y
Springview Noah
BBD &Y

Lawless
BD D

Awakening Dawn
BD B

Spaghetti Legs
SpaghettiLeg
Keg Evidence
BK

Long Haul
WF Dg

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Malcolm Carr
Colin Bermingham
Ken Bailey

Lee Moore

Dawn Johnston
STEPHEN ELSUM
Jason Caley

Andrew Xerri

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,440

$2,230 - $690 - $345 - $175
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5387 NBT
8274 NBT
3176 NBT
1337 NBT
4364 NBT
3212 NBT
5243 NBT
2252 NBT
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